A
C
 P
ow
er
 C
on
ne

IEC 320-1 C20 POWER INLETS
IEC 320-2-2 POWER OUTLETS
IEC 320-2-2 POWER OUTLETS
C14 IEC 320-1 FUSED INLETS
Vertical Module Arrangement 10A, 250VAC
Retaining Clip Kit
•	 Fuses sold Separately
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-PF0001/28 PF0001/28 A Chassis mount 2.8mm solder tab 2.82 2.59 2.31 1.92
161-PF0001/63 PF0001/63 A Chassis mount 6.3mm faston tab 2.87 2.64 2.35 1.96
161-PF0011/10/28 PF0011/10/28 B Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1mm panel thickness 2.80 2.57 2.28 1.91
161-PF0011/15/28 PF0011/15/28 B Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 2.80 2.57 2.28 1.91
161-PF0011/10/63 PF0011/10/63 B Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1mm panel thickness 2.85 2.61 2.33 1.94
161-PF0011/15/63 PF0011/15/63 B Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 2.85 2.61 2.33 1.94
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-PX0575/10/28 PX0575/10/28 E Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1mm panel thickness 1.46 1.34 1.19 .997
161-PX0575/15/28 PX0575/15/28 E Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 1.53 1.40 1.25 1.04
161-PX0575/10/63 PX0575/10/63 E Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1mm panel thickness 1.55 1.42 1.25 1.05
161-PX0575/15/63 PX0575/15/63 E Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 1.51 1.38 1.22 1.02
161-PX0580/28 PX0580/28 F Chassis mount, 2.8mm solder tabs 1.51 1.38 1.22 1.02
161-PX0580/63 PX0580/63 F Chassis mount, 6.3mm faston tabs 1.58 1.45 1.28 1.07
161-PX0580/PC PX0580/PC G PC mount 1.70 1.57 1.39 1.16
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-KT0006 KT0006 N Fits Bulgin PX0580, PX0590, PX0675, PX0690, PX0793, & PX0739/1 2.73 2.51 2.23 1.86
161-KT0012 KT0012 N Fits Bulgin PX0596 5.67 5.20 3.44 3.33
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-PX0675/28 PX0675/28 J Chassis mount, 2.8mm solder tabs 1.65 1.51 1.33 1.11
161-PX0675/63 PX0675/63 J Chassis mount, 6.3mm faston tabs 1.65 1.51 1.33 1.11
161-PX0675/PC PX0675/PC K PC mount 1.74 1.60 1.42 1.18
161-PX0675/PC/12599 PC0675/PC/12600 K PC mount with rear cover 3.76 3.46 3.07 2.82
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-PX0695/15/28 PX0695/15/28 L Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 1.77 1.62 1.43 1.20
161-PX0695/15/63 PX0695/15/63 L Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 1.69 1.55 1.37 1.15
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bulgin
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
161-PX0596/63 PX0596/63 H C20 Chassis mount, 6.3mm faston 2.03 1.60 1.47 1.32
161-PX0598/15/63 PX0598/15/63 I C20 Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston, 1.5mm panel thickness 2.21 2.03 1.81 1.51
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
161-PF0030/28 PF0030/28 C Chassis mount, 2.8mm solder tabs 4.29 3.93 3.50 2.93
161-PF0030/63 PF0030/63 C Chassis mount, 6.3mm faston tabs 3.96 3.80 3.54 2.96
161-PF0033/15/28 PF0033/15/28 D Snap-in fit, 2.8mm solder tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 4.44 4.08 3.62 3.02
161-PF0033/15/63 PF0033/15/63 D Snap-in fit, 6.3mm faston tabs, 1.5mm panel thickness 4.29 3.93 3.50 2.93
A B
C D
E F
G H